
OT LIVE – handsigns 1–20

FallCreation Flood Nations

IsaacAbraham Jacob Joseph

PassoverMoses Law Tabernacle

 Counting SpyingO�erings Feasts Wandering Dying Second Law

Divide ConquerJoshua 12 Tribes Judges

1 2 3

1 2
1

1

2

2

3



OT LIVE – handsigns 21–40

GideonDeborah Samson

United KingdomSamuel Saul No Heart David Whole Heart

Divided KingdomSalomon Half Heart Mostly Bad Kings Prophet Speak

Judah Exiled Israel Scattered Zerubbabel  Temple

Ezra PeopleEsther Queen Nehemiah Walls Wait Christ

Judah Returned

Everyone did what was right in their  own eyes, except Ruth...
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